
 RAPID READ 
Thursday, December 16, 2021 

 

EVENTS & ANNOUNCEMENTS 
 

➢ Spoken Word Contest today. Grade 9/10 in the morning and 11/12 in the afternoon in the cafeteria.  
 

WEEKLY CAFETERIA SPECIALS 
 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

  
Sweet & Sour Pork 

 
Everything but the kitchen sink! 

 

 INFO for Grade 12’s  
 
➢ Are you following our Riverside Grad Committee (G22) Instagram account? Follow @rapidsg22 to stay 

informed on upcoming grand information. 
 

➢ Grad photo retakes are scheduled for Tuesday, January 11, 2022.  Please book your retake through 
Mountain West at www.mountainwest.ca. Photo retakes will be in the Riverside library at 3:15pm. 
 

➢ Don’t forget to submit your cap ‘n gown measurement. Grads must email Mr. Brown at 
jbrown@sd43.bc.ca with their height in inches ASAP!  
 

SPORTS 
   

Thursday, December 16 Sr. Girls TBI Tournament @5pm 

Friday, December 17 Sr. Girls TBI Tournament @5pm 

Saturday, December 18 Sr. Girls TBI Tournament @ 5pm 

Wednesday, January 5 Jr. Girls BB at STMC @5:30pm 

Wednesday, January 5 Jr. Boys BB at STMC @7pm 

Thursday, January 6 Grade 9 Girls BB at Heritage @4pm 

Saturday, January 8 Jr. Girls BB - Riverside Hosting Tourney (all day event) 

Monday, January 10 Sr. Girls Emily tournament @5pm 

Wednesday, January 12 Grade 9 Girls BB Vs. ABC @4pm 

Wednesday, January 12 Grade 9 Boys BB at Gleneagle @4pm 

Wednesday, January 12 Jr. Girls BB at Gleneagle @5:30pm 

Wednesday, January 12 Jr. Boys BB at Gleneagle @7pm 

Monday, January 17 Sr. Girls Emily tournament @5pm 

Tuesday, January 18 Sr. Girls Top Ten @5pm 

Wednesday, January 19 Grade 9 Girls BB at Centennial @ 4pm 
   

CLUBS 
 

 

http://www.mountainwest.ca/
mailto:jbrown@sd43.bc.ca

